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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 18 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
23.04.2023 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 27.71 Андреј Стојановски MKD Оран (ALG) 05.07.2022
Незванични MKD - 18 27.71 Андреј Стојановски MKD Оран (ALG) 05.07.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 28.81 Андреј Стојановски
Незванични MKD - 14 30.10 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 10.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 32.58 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Nikola Milovanovic 11 Partizan, BG 38.41 237
2. Gavrilo Savic 11 Partizan, BG 40.28 206
3. Johan Savov 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 40.30 205
4. Viktor Vranishkovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 40.61 201
5. Ari Selimi 11 Step, PR 41.04 195
6. Ognen Nacevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 41.88 183
7. Teodor Slavkovski 10 Orion, SK 43.62 162
8. Danilo Naumovski 9 Mladost, SK 45.63 141
9. Damjan Sekovski 11 Orion, SK 46.37 135

10. Asen Ivanov 11 Skopje, SK 46.74 132
Mateo Popcevski 9 Neptun, SK 46.74 132

12. Gordan Jovanovski 10 Beta Sharks, SK 46.83 131
13. Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 47.29 127
14. Marko Gudumanovski 10 Neptun, SK 47.32 127
15. Marko Petrovic 11 Beta Sharks, SK 47.45 126
16. Stefan Nedelkovski 11 Mladost, SK 48.56 117
17. Andrej Novevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 49.37 112
18. Gorazd Hristovski 10 Neptun, SK 49.55 110
19. Damjan Ivanov 8 Skopje, SK 50.24 106
20. Marko Zlatevski 10 Orion, SK 51.11 100
21. David Milevski 9 Beta Sharks, SK 51.60 98
22. Viktor Milovanovic 8 Partizan, BG 51.74 97
23. Jakov Hristov 8 Beta Sharks, SK 54.88 81
24. Gorazd Terziovski 10 Skopje, SK 55.47 78
25. Gorjan Toromanovski 8 Vardar, SK 57.21 71
26. Jakov Gavrilovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.66 60
27. Kalin Ristevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.17 51
28. Gjoko Ognjanovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:05.67 47
29. Marko Janakievski 8 Student, SK 1:14.11 33

12 - 13 godina

1. Leonel Iliev 13 Skopje, SK 34.07 340 B
2. Milan Jankoski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 35.99 289
3. Ilija Savic 13 Partizan, BG 37.17 262
4. David Nadj 12 Vojvodina, NS 37.91 247
5. Mihail Aleksovski 13 Mladost, SK 38.60 234
6. Diell Desku 12 Step, PR 39.67 215
7. Nikola Janevski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 40.97 196
8. Danilo Rankovic 12 Vojvodina, NS 41.01 195
9. Gavril Avramovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 44.28 155

10. Adrijan Shalja 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 49.15 113
11. Damjan Radosavljevikj 12 Biser, SK 53.78 86
12. Stefan Jovanovski 12 Vardar, SK 53.88 86
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 18, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

14 - 15 godina

1. Ognen Slavkovski 15 Orion, SK 30.63 469 A
2. David Jovanovski 14 Orion, SK 31.66 424 A
3. Vedran Andreev 15 Skopje, SK 32.12 406 B
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 14 Orion, SK 32.14 406 B
5. Aleksa Prodanovic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 32.36 397 B
6. Matija Nesovanovic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 32.53 391 B
7. Zhoel Kapedani 14 KS Tirana, TI 33.13 370 B
8. Damjan Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.27 334 R
9. Dimitar Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.67 323 R

10. Aleksandar Ilic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 34.68 323
11. Pavel Josifovski 15 Mladost, SK 35.79 294
12. Dragan Stankovski 15 Skopje, SK 37.65 252
13. Ondrej Mares 14 S.Hradec, KR 38.32 239
14. Marko Gjurcinovski 15 Oktopod, SK 38.79 230
15. Damjan Temelkoski 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 40.91 196
16. Matej Nikolovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 43.62 162
17. Marko Stoleski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 49.54 110

16 - 17 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 28.47 584 A
*** Незванични Рекорд МКД ***

2. Ilija Spasenovic 17 Barakuda, BG 30.14 492 A
3. Emil Subotik 16 Skopje, SK 30.16 491 A
4. Martin Stefanovski 16 Orion, SK 30.41 479 A
5. Nikola Mojsovski 16 Vardar 2018, SK 33.96 344 B
6. Yll Miftari 17 Step, PR 34.02 342 B
7. Marko Patlidjanovski 16 Mladost, SK 39.34 221

18 godina i stariji

1. Pavle Lopicic 20 C. Zvezda, BG 29.53 523 A
2. Pavle Stojcheski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 30.36 481 A

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 28.47 584 A
*** Незванични Рекорд МКД ***

2. Pavle Lopicic 20 C. Zvezda, BG 29.53 523 A
3. Ilija Spasenovic 17 Barakuda, BG 30.14 492 A
4. Emil Subotik 16 Skopje, SK 30.16 491 A
5. Pavle Stojcheski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 30.36 481 A
6. Martin Stefanovski 16 Orion, SK 30.41 479 A
7. Ognen Slavkovski 15 Orion, SK 30.63 469 A
8. David Jovanovski 14 Orion, SK 31.66 424 A
9. Vedran Andreev 15 Skopje, SK 32.12 406 B

10. Vasilij Gerasimovski 14 Orion, SK 32.14 406 B
11. Aleksa Prodanovic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 32.36 397 B
12. Matija Nesovanovic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 32.53 391 B
13. Zhoel Kapedani 14 KS Tirana, TI 33.13 370 B
14. Nikola Mojsovski 16 Vardar 2018, SK 33.96 344 B
15. Yll Miftari 17 Step, PR 34.02 342 B
16. Leonel Iliev 13 Skopje, SK 34.07 340 B
17. Damjan Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.27 334 R
18. Dimitar Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.67 323 R
19. Aleksandar Ilic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 34.68 323
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 18, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

20. Pavel Josifovski 15 Mladost, SK 35.79 294
21. Milan Jankoski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 35.99 289
22. Ilija Savic 13 Partizan, BG 37.17 262
23. Dragan Stankovski 15 Skopje, SK 37.65 252
24. David Nadj 12 Vojvodina, NS 37.91 247
25. Ondrej Mares 14 S.Hradec, KR 38.32 239
26. Nikola Milovanovic 11 Partizan, BG 38.41 237
27. Mihail Aleksovski 13 Mladost, SK 38.60 234
28. Marko Gjurcinovski 15 Oktopod, SK 38.79 230
29. Marko Patlidjanovski 16 Mladost, SK 39.34 221
30. Diell Desku 12 Step, PR 39.67 215
31. Gavrilo Savic 11 Partizan, BG 40.28 206
32. Johan Savov 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 40.30 205
33. Viktor Vranishkovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 40.61 201
34. Damjan Temelkoski 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 40.91 196
35. Nikola Janevski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 40.97 196
36. Danilo Rankovic 12 Vojvodina, NS 41.01 195
37. Ari Selimi 11 Step, PR 41.04 195
38. Ognen Nacevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 41.88 183
39. Matej Nikolovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 43.62 162

Teodor Slavkovski 10 Orion, SK 43.62 162
41. Gavril Avramovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 44.28 155
42. Danilo Naumovski 9 Mladost, SK 45.63 141
43. Damjan Sekovski 11 Orion, SK 46.37 135
44. Asen Ivanov 11 Skopje, SK 46.74 132

Mateo Popcevski 9 Neptun, SK 46.74 132
46. Gordan Jovanovski 10 Beta Sharks, SK 46.83 131
47. Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 47.29 127
48. Marko Gudumanovski 10 Neptun, SK 47.32 127
49. Marko Petrovic 11 Beta Sharks, SK 47.45 126
50. Stefan Nedelkovski 11 Mladost, SK 48.56 117
51. Adrijan Shalja 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 49.15 113
52. Andrej Novevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 49.37 112
53. Marko Stoleski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 49.54 110
54. Gorazd Hristovski 10 Neptun, SK 49.55 110
55. Damjan Ivanov 8 Skopje, SK 50.24 106
56. Marko Zlatevski 10 Orion, SK 51.11 100
57. David Milevski 9 Beta Sharks, SK 51.60 98
58. Viktor Milovanovic 8 Partizan, BG 51.74 97
59. Damjan Radosavljevikj 12 Biser, SK 53.78 86
60. Stefan Jovanovski 12 Vardar, SK 53.88 86
61. Jakov Hristov 8 Beta Sharks, SK 54.88 81
62. Gorazd Terziovski 10 Skopje, SK 55.47 78
63. Gorjan Toromanovski 8 Vardar, SK 57.21 71
64. Jakov Gavrilovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.66 60
65. Kalin Ristevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.17 51
66. Gjoko Ognjanovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:05.67 47
67. Marko Janakievski 8 Student, SK 1:14.11 33


